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KPH - Kapashera

Rotation Session:   R-19: 2024-04-16 - 2024-04-30

Traffic Inspector Assistant Commisioner of Police Deputy Commisioner of Police
  INSP AMIT KUMAR 8750871437 ACP Vasant Kunj 7011799113 DCP South West 8130099063

Regulation Points

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
RAJOKRI NH-48 07:00-15:00 SI Gangabir 3987/D 9990509017 [ZO] 

15:00-23:00 SI GURBIR SINGH 863/T 9639904362 [ZO] 

KAPASHERACHOWK 15:00-23:00 SI JITENDER KUMAR 364/T 8368424905 [ZO] 
07:00-15:00 ASI UPENDER 1241/T 9868385297 [ZO] 

KAPASHERA BORDER 15:00-23:00 SI ROHTASH 2378-T 9899357454 [ZO] 
07:00-15:00 ASI JITENDER SINGH 105-T 8607949212 [ZO] 

SAMALKHA T-POINT 15:00-23:00 SI CHARAN SINGH 794-T 9868844131 [ZO] 
07:00-15:00 SI LAXMI NARYAN D-5592 9868637839 [ZO] 

PUSHPANJALI 07:00-15:00 SI VIRENDER 2028/T 9013952575 [ZO] 

IOC 15:00-23:00 ASI BANE SINGH 1587/T 9667221788 [ZO] 
07:00-15:00 SI RAJA RAM 2007/T 9868797618 [ZO] 
15:00-23:00 SI SANJU RAI D/5291 8920293673 [ZO] 

CISF CUT 15:00-23:00 ASI AMAR SINGH 3300/D 9868676191 [ZO] 
07:00-15:00 SI JAGDEEP SINGH 578/T 9811101515 [ZO] 

BAJGHERA 15:00-23:00 ASI ABDUL KHALID 782/T 7055081027 [ZO] 
07:00-15:00 SI SUMER SINGH 686/T 9911443680 [ZO] 

Mobile Prosecution Team

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
MPT 1 07:00-15:00 SI SARITA BHAL D-2868 7701807330 [ZO] 

MPT 2 15:00-23:00 ASI BALA RAM 3586/D 9310728677 [ZO] 

MPT 3 07:00-15:00 ASI GURDEV 1607-T 7009958014 [ZO] 

MPT 9 07:00-15:00 W/ASI KRISHANA DEVI 1842-D 9958961865 [ZO] 

MPT 4 15:00-23:00 ASI KRISHAN KUMAR 930/T 9818630954 [ZO] 

MPT 5 07:00-15:00 ASI ANIL KUMAR 2053/T 8851796143 [ZO] 

MPT 6 15:00-23:00 ASI BABU LAL 2193/T 9968379172 [ZO] 

Night QRT

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
Night QRT 23:00-07:00 ASI PARDEEP 940/T 7838608857 [ZO] 

Crane

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
DLILAE 2171 08:00-20:00 SI SITA RAM 5475/D 7703941649 [ZO] 
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Points / Beat Area Staff Details
RAJOKRI NH-48 15:00-23:00 ASI ANIL KUMAR 2053/T 8851796143 [ZO] 

KAPASHERACHOWK 07:00-15:00 SI SITA RAM 5475/D 7703941649 [ZO] 
15:00-23:00 ASI PARDEEP 940/T 7838608857 [ZO] 

KAPASHERA BORDER 07:00-15:00 ASI BABU LAL 2193/T 9968379172 [ZO] 

SAMALKHA T-POINT 15:00-23:00 SI SARITA BHAL D-2868 7701807330 [ZO] 

PUSHPANJALI 07:00-15:00 ASI GURDEV 1607-T 7009958014 [ZO] 

IOC 15:00-23:00 ASI BALA RAM 3586/D 9310728677 [ZO] 

CISF CUT 07:00-15:00 W/ASI KRISHANA DEVI 1842-D 9958961865 [ZO] 

BAJGHERA 15:00-23:00 ASI KRISHAN KUMAR 930/T 9818630954 [ZO] 

Mobile Prosecution Team

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
MPT 1 07:00-15:00 SI CHARAN SINGH 794-T 9868844131 [ZO] 

MPT 2 15:00-23:00 ASI BANE SINGH 1587/T 9667221788 [ZO] 

MPT 3 07:00-15:00 SI VIRENDER 2028/T 9013952575 [ZO] 

MPT 9 07:00-15:00 SI JAGDEEP SINGH 578/T 9811101515 [ZO] 

MPT 4 15:00-23:00 ASI ABDUL KHALID 782/T 7055081027 [ZO] 

MPT 5 07:00-15:00 SI GURBIR SINGH 863/T 9639904362 [ZO] 

MPT 6 15:00-23:00 ASI JITENDER SINGH 105-T 8607949212 [ZO] 

Night QRT

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
Night QRT 23:00-07:00 SI JITENDER KUMAR 364/T 8368424905 [ZO] 

Crane

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
DLILAE 2171 08:00-20:00 ASI UPENDER 1241/T 9868385297 [ZO] 
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